Appealable Decisions From 4/16/2018 To 4/20/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- [ Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- [ Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends May 7, 2018 throuah May 11, 2018

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36268

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36222

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36219

Apr 20, 2018

Apr 20, 2018
Permit Number 33269

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36271

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36270

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36269

Apr 20, 2018
Number 36263

Apr 19, 2018

Permit Number 35705
Apr 19, 2018
Apr 19, 2018
Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018
Number 36261

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157618

Inspection Passed decision for

Inspection Passed decision for

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160300

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160589

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160522

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157001

Permit Issued Decision for Permit MONTE VERDE ST, 5 SW OF

93950-3512

Permit Issued Decision for Permit 575 OAK ST, MONTEREY, CA

93940-1320

Permit Issued Decision for Permit 1315 LINCOLN AVE, PACIFIC

GROVE, CA 93950

2700 GARDEN RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5380

4106 CREST RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3009

Permit Issued Decision for Permit|2925 RIBERA RD, CARMEL, CA

93923-9703

Permit Issued Decision for Permit 1228 MILES AVE, PACIFIC

GROVE, CA 93950-5541

Permit Issued Decision for Permit|1228 MILES AVE, PACIFIC

GROVE, CA 93950-5541

Permit Issued Decision for Permit 1228 MILES AVE, PACIFIC

GROVE, CA 93950-5541

24580 SILVER CLOUD CT,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6536

1273 LUZERN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5605

20 TWIN OAKS DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5274

1272 PROSPECT ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-5337

2042 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5237

10TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

Water Demand Management System
Thursday, April 26, 2018 | 8:27:40 AM

Permit Issued Decision for Permit 305 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA |006-266-004-000

001-141-002-000

007-573-009-000

013-322-006-000

008-062-002-000

243-051-006-000

007-574-030-000

007-574-030-000

007-574-030-000

173-121-012-000

012-323-039-000

101-201-027-000

012-352-023-000

013-191-006-000

010-185-005-000

JING ZHANG & JIONG YANG

ROBERT JAMES MANCUSO

JAMES BAILEY

READE PROPERTIES , READE
PROPERTIES

DENIS DAMASCHINO

KAREN BOETTCHER , KAREN
M BOETTCHER TRUST , --

CROWN IMPERIAL 1031 LLC

CROWN IMPERIAL 1031 LLC

CROWN IMPERIAL 1031 LLC

MBAIRD

Wayne, Pearl and Sean
Bereman , LESLIE A LIZASO

NORMAN & NATHALIE PLOTKIN
TRS

JUAN R DE LA TORRE
R DE LA TORRE

SAME , STARDUST MOTEL LLC

, JUAN

THE JASON SLINGERLEND &
ANNA SPEERS FAMILY TRUST

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 4/16/2018 To 4/20/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Water Demand Management System

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34509

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35369

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35621

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 31908

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 159862
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31909

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 31908

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160588
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21160

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 159754
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160621
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34509

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21159

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36211

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36034

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21158

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 32197

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35608

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160624
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160433
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 31706

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36181

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36259

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160432

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160604

3392 17 MILE DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

CASANOVA ST, 3 NW OCEAN
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

20 MARQUARD RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9408

342 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9635

19 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924

342 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9635

342 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9635

175 CALLE DE LA VENTANA,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
1641 LOWELL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3844

1221 BRISTOL LANE, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3158

1071 SECOND ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-3306

3392 17 MILE DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

130/1/2 DUNECREST AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3405
26540 CANADA WAY, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9551

17 MILE DR, Pebble Beach, CA
93953

25475 RIO VISTA DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8801

1011 RODEO RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-2746

960 ALAMEDA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

9 FOREST LODGE RD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

2908 CONGRESS RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3108

1515 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

25860 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8421

1428 LISBON LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3208

3600 HIGH MEADOW DR, #38,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9408

202 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7951

Thursday, April 26, 2018 | 8:27:40 AM

008-393-008-000

010-251-030-000

187-191-005-000

187-591-055-000

187-441-001-000

187-591-055-000

187-591-055-000

189-442-002-000

012-695-006-000

008-532-007-000

001-827-010-000

008-393-008-000

011-466-037-000

015-191-002-000

008-431-009-000

015-063-005-000

007-313-003-000

001-474-004-000

007-673-003-000

007-541-003-000

008-341-045-000

169-261-021-000

008-221-015-000

015-471-044-000

015-513-017-000

PBCA LLC

CALAB | LLC

TIMOTHY K & LYNN M ALLEN
TRS , TIM ALLEN

AKF TRUST

ROBERT S SELDOMRIDGE ,
SUZANNE CLOSE & PAMELA K
AKF TRUST , AKF TRUST
AKF TRUST

JONATHAN E & LAURA A
MAXON

INGRID AQUINO

NEWTON BUSINESS PARK INC
, NEWTON BUSINESS PARK INC
ARNOLD BERTRAM

PBCA LLC

JAMES BARATH

MATT & KIMBERLY JONES
PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY
SARAH HAINSTOCK
VANDERHOOF ANNE W SURV
TR , MICHAEL & ANGELA DE
OLEG GODIN & ELENA ORDOVA
NORMAN P & BETTE J WHITE
VECIHI SEZEN

MICHAEL A. SPANOS

THE WYNN 1999 TRUST
GEORGE R & EVA HAUER

HEWES

RBZ & Deidre Sauvage |,
THOMAS & VERA HORNAK TRS
STEVEN J & JULIE P MEINEKE
TRS
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Appealable Decisions From 4/16/2018 To 4/20/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21157

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 17697

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31706

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 31706

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 31706

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21156

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36235

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21155

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21154

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34924

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21153

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21152

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21150

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21149

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21147

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 31706

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 30504

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 30504

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160587
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160364
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160570
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 20016

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35228

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 158011

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36008

575 OAK ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1320

1655 MILITARY AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3325

1515 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

1515 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

1515 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

3415 LAZARRO DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8949

825 GROVE ACRE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3708

1725 MILITARY AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3430

26541 WILLOW PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9009

175 CALLE DE LA VENTANA,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
1040 PORTOLA DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5514

52 PASEO HERMOSO, SALINAS,
CA 93908-9167

72 UPPER CIR, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9737

1097 PRESIDIO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3121

1084 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2358

1515 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

417 ALVARADO ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2710

417 ALVARADO ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2710

1228 MILES AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5541

4168 SUNSET LN, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3029

219 BENTLEY ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2403

219 BENTLEY ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2403

1234 HOFFMAN AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-1620

900 SLOAT AVE, Monterey, CA
93940-3637

BLK BTWN OCEAN & 7TH &
JUNIPERO & MISSION, CARMEL,

Thursday, April 26, 2018 | 8:27:40 AM

001-141-002-000

011-051-006-000

008-341-045-000

008-341-045-000

008-341-045-000

009-293-007-000

006-611-028-000

011-051-016-000

009-552-025-000

189-442-002-000

012-492-018-000

161-121-003-000

189-473-002-000

007-171-005-000

006-122-024-000

008-341-045-000

001-573-006-000

001-573-006-000

007-574-030-000

008-073-010-000

006-342-008-000

006-342-008-000

001-148-001-000

001-854-016-000

010-086-006-000

ROBERT J MANCUSO

SCOTT & PEGGY BROWN

MICHAEL A. SPANOS

MICHAEL A. SPANOS

MICHAEL A. SPANOS

ALAN MOVSON

ANDREW & RACHEL DEMASTER

SUSAN ORTENBURGER

PETER HILLER

JON & LAURA MAXON

MARIE BRUNO

MYRNA JOHNSON

VICTORIA ANNE NUCCI

JIELU ZHAO

MARTHA MICHAELS

MICHAEL A. SPANOS

SUSHI FLY, LLC

SUSHI FLY, LLC

Crown Imperial LLC , CROWN

IMPERIAL 1031 LLC

KRISHNAMURTHI-RAMAN
FAMILY TRUST , PETER & GAY

WARREN L & SHARON L
STROUSE

Warren/Sharon Strouse

MICHAEL A OLIVER

SAME , STEVEN H & NANCY
CHANG

CARMEL COFFEE & COCOA
BAR
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Appealable Decisions From 4/16/2018 To 4/20/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 17, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Water Demand Management System

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36177

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 20544

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160288
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 21864

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34919

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160357
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160603
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34820

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36203

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34820

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36224

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36225

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36258

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36211

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160607
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36257

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160605
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36221

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36254

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 159878
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36227

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156478
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21145

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21144

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21143

LOBOS ST, 2 NE OF 4TH
AVENUE, Carmel, CA 93923
24611 LOWER TRAIL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8342

156 EVANS AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3051

156 EVANS AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3051

50 QUARTERDECK WAY, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2119

729 ROSEMONT AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4823

816 LILY ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1551

300 ESQUILINE RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9700

930 CASANOVA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6877
300 ESQUILINE RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9700

1332 SHAFTER AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

SHAFTER AVE, PACIFIC GROVE,
CA 93950

408 ALVARADO ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-2711

26540 CANADA WAY, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9551

2873 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2625

NW CNR OF MONTE VERDE ST
& 11TH AVE, CARMEL, CA

829 DOUD ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4419

26382 VALLEY VIEW AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9102
27340 SCHULTE RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9537

625 HARCOURT AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-4711

26327 SCENIC RD, CARMEL, CA
93923

966 CARMELO ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-4504

1366 LUXTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5557

24657 PESCADERO RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9332

76 MONTSALAS DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5262
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010-013-006-000

009-072-033-000

006-237-014-000

006-237-014-000

006-043-005-000

006-641-047-000

001-132-024-000

197-101-009-000

013-262-012-000

197-101-009-000

007-561-040-000

007-561-048-000

001-572-024-000

015-191-002-000

007-191-002-000

010-185-018-000

001-481-008-000

009-463-015-000

169-181-049-000

011-335-037-000

009-442-013-000

001-601-010-000

012-284-027-000

009-101-008-000

101-261-046-000

JLJ PROPERTIES LLC

CORNELIS JANSE VAN
RENSBURG

BUZI FAMILY TRUST ADI AND
RUTH GAMON TRUST ,

Jamaica/Jon Sinclair/Fox

SANDRA KALINOWSKI

LAURA & CHRISTOPHER MILLS-
CHERRY , LAURA &

TERRIE & EDWARD MASUDA

ROBIN D CLARK TRUST &
MARY MACKIERNAN TRUST

JAF CASANOVA GROVE & DSK
CASANOVA GROVE

ROBIN D CLARK TRUST &
MARY MACKIERNAN TRUST

JULIE L. GAGE

JULIE L. GAGE

COMANCHE CELLARS

MATT & KIMBERLY JONES

ROBERT T HARPER JR & MILEY
NAKAMURA

DAVID R. & KATHLEEN GRIEVE
LIVING TRUST

RICHARD & PEGGY BORN
LIVING TRUST

GREGORY J & FRANCINE C
PURCELL

Chaozhen Pan

JAMKE , ERNESTINE
TOMBLINSON

DALE SKEEN & JO MEI CHANG

SONGBIRD PROPERTY
HOLDINGS , Carmelo Land &

ANGELA V PETERS & TINA
MARIE PERRY

LEE K JOHNSON

ZOE CARTER
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Appealable Decisions From 4/16/2018 To 4/20/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Apr 16, 2018 |Rebate Approved Decision for

Rebate Number 21103

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21018

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20927

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36253

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21124

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21140

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35687

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Apr 16, 2018

Water Demand Management System

1417 IMPERIAL ST, SEASIDE, CA|011-315-009-000
93955-4740

148 16TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2621

8003 RIVER PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-7902

423 ALVARADO ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2710

24665 OUTLOOK DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8958

900 KIMBALL AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5800

SE CNR OF SAN ANTONIO AVE
& 11TH AVE, CARMEL, CA

006-164-007-000

157-041-021-000

001-573-005-000

015-561-009-000

012-461-015-000

010-279-016-000

Thursday, April 26, 2018 | 8:27:40 AM

NAVID GHAZI

DAVID A & KAREN E
GOLDBERG

ROBIN REISMAN

CENTRAL COAST TOBACCO
CO, LLC

MARY JO TRIVERS

BARBARA SIEDHOFF

M & C KRONENBERGER
INVESTMENTS LTD
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